Draka Max-FOH™ Flexible PAGA Cable
Fire Resistant Speaker Cable
LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com
    Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
           Issued 2019-05-07 WG/ Page 1 of 3
Application
Most widely used fire resistance speaker & Audio/Motor control cables, which is highly flexible due to the unique tubing
design. Draka Max-FOH™ flexible speaker cables meets the stringent BS 6387 Cat. CWZ fire performance standards and can

Insulation thickness mm 0.5 nominal
Core Colour mm Black and White (Standard) ; Black and Red (*Non standard)
Sheath Colour & Marking (applicable to black and white insulation only):
Orange, the outer sheath is marked in 1 meter intervals as follows:
 Draka MAX-FOH CABLE 300/500V 2C x <CONDUCTOR SIZE> MM² IEC60332-3-22,  IEC60331-21, SS299-1/BS6387
  CAT.CWZ YR-<YYYY>
<CONDUCTOR SIZE>  denotes cross-section area of conductor 1.5 , 2.5 or 4.0 mm²
<YYYY>   denotes Year of manufacturing
Logistic
Packing:
Wooden drums with protection.
Delivery Lengths:
Standard delivery length is 500m per drum ± 5%.
Ordering information
P/N Product Description P.U.
PAGA2C15 MAXFOH™  FlexiTube, 2Cx1.5mm², PAGA Fire Res, BS 6387, 60331, LSZH, Orange 500m/drum
PAGA2C25 MAXFOH™  FlexiTube, 2Cx2.5mm², PAGA Fire Res, BS 6387, 60331, LSZH, Orange 500m/drum
PAGA2C40 MAXFOH™  FlexiTube, 2Cx4.0mm², PAGA Fire Res, BS 6387, 60331, LSZH, Orange 500m/drum
PAGA3C15 MAXFOH™  FlexiTube, 3Cx1.5mm², PAGA Fire Res, BS 6387, 60331, LSZH, Orange 500m/drum
PAGA3C25 MAXFOH™  FlexiTube, 3Cx2.5mm², PAGA Fire Res, BS 6387, 60331, LSZH, Orange 500m/drum
PAGA4C15 MAXFOH™  FlexiTube, 4Cx1.5mm², PAGA Fire Res, BS 6387, 60331, LSZH, Orange 500m/drum
PAGA4C25 MAXFOH™  FlexiTube, 4Cx2.5mm², PAGA Fire Res, BS 6387, 60331, LSZH, Orange 500m/drum
*Non standard products typically higher MOQ and longer lead-time
Draka Max-FOH™ Flexible PAGA Cable
Fire Resistant Speaker Cable
LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com